You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ IDC5020ER330M : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
IDC5020ER330M Details PDF
IDC5020ER330M
Manufacturer Part Number: IDC5020ER330M
Manufacturer/Brand: Dale / Vishay
Part of Description: FIXED IND 33UH 2.1A 100 MOHM SMD
Datasheets: IDC5020ER330M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4350 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number IDC5020ER330M
Manufacturer Dale / Vishay
Description FIXED IND 33UH 2.1A 100 MOHM SMD
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 4350 pcs Stock
Series IDC-5020
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.510" L x 0.370" W (12.95mm x 9.40mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.205" (5.21mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 2.1A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 33µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation 2A
DC Resistance (DCR) 100 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 100kHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
IDC5020ER471M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 470UH 500MA 1.27
OHM
IDC5020ER1R0M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 1UH 6.8A 9 MOHM
SMD
IDC5020ER4R7M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 4.7UH 4.8A 18
MOHM SMD
IDC5020ER221M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 220UH 800MA 610
MOHM
IDC5020ER331M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 330UH 600MA 1.02
OHM
IDC5020ER220M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 22UH 2.7A 85 MOHM
SMD
IDC5020ER1R5M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 1.5UH 6.4A 10
MOHM SMD
IDC5020ER2R2M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 2.2UH 6.1A 12
MOHM SMD
2MBI100SC-120-03 5STF13F1220 AIC1638-27CX B230LA-M3/5AT BD90571EFJ-CE2
BSM200GB120DLC C1608C0G1H272J080AA C1608X5R1A474K/10 C2012JB1H224K CC0603KRNPO9BN101
CC1206KKX7RCBB682 CD74HC4067M96 CGA2B1X5R1C154M050BC CGJ5H4X7R2H152K115AA DCP69-16-13
GRM1886T1H6R6DD01D GRM32DR71E106KA12L HM48D12/05 IDC2512ER4R7M IDCP1813ER1R8M
IDCP2218ER220M IDCS2512ER100M LM4041CIM3X-ADJ LNJ310M6URA LPS22HBTR
LT3579EFE#PBF LTC1258CMS8-3#PBF MAX4583CSE+ MAX6328UR31+T MAX9244EUM+D
MBR6040PT MIG75J7CSAOX ML4420CS MN13821-R PCF51MM256VLL
RC82544GC RE0208DA RSX201L-30TE25 SA18A-E3/73 SI7446DP-T1-GE3
SM5841BS SR4040PT SSM6K22FE SSTUH32864EC/G SY89529LTC
TTW3C115N12LOF V24C12C100AL VE-JN3-EZ VN381SP13TR W83116WG-511